Veranstalter:

ESV Strallegg

Bergler H., Ebenbauer St., Haubenwaller M., Reitbauer J., Stoppacher H.

Durchfthrer:
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 23.01.2010
Rang
1 ESV Jugend
2 Musikverein
3 Tennisclub
4 FF-Wettkampfgruppe
5 Dorfwirt |
6 Dorfwirt 11
7 OKB Strallegg
8 Road Crew 11
9 Grasshoppers
10 Sporttreff
11 FZF Pacher
12 SPO Strallegg
13 Beachvolleball
14 Feitlclub Pacher
15 Saunarunde
16 Stammtisch Posch
17 Theatergruppe
18 Strallegger Bauern
19 Road Crew I
20

Andreas Schlehner

(Schiedsrichter)

Finale

Endergebnis 2010

Mannschaft

Johann Haubenwaller

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Spielergebnis
20
14
33

5
29
9
32
0
31
4
19
17
18
6
11
8
17
15

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfahrer)

14
20
5

33
9
29
0
32
4
31
17
19
6
18
8
11
15
17



Gruppe BLAU

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchftuhrer:

Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 23.01.2010

Rang Mannschaft

1
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ESV Jugend
FF-Wettkampfgruppe
Dorfwirt 11

Road Crew II
Sporttreff

FZF Pacher

Feitlclub Pacher
Stammtisch Posch
Strallegger Bauern

Andreas Schlehner Johann Haubenwaller

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

1,652
2,531
0,832
0,805
0,951
0,546
1,051
0,991
0,667

-+

147
162
99
91
117
77
104
106
96

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

89
64
119
113
123
141
99
107
144



Gruppe ROT

Durchfluhrer:

Rang
1
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Endergebnis
Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 23.01.2010
Mannschaft Punkte Quote +
Musikverein 16 2,887 205
Tennisclub 16 2,011 189
Bergler H., Ebenbauer St., Haubenwaller M., Reitbauer J., Stoppacher H.

Dorfwirt | 12 1,882 160
OKB Strallegg 10 1,490 152
Grasshoppers 8 0,865 122
SPO Strallegg 8 0,846 110
Beachvolleball 8 0,629 107
Saunarunde 6 0,623 104
Theatergruppe 4 0,481 75
Road Crew I 2 0,407 74
Andreas Schlehner Johann Haubenwaller Herbert Stoppacher

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

(Schriftfahrer)

71
94

85
102
141
130
170
167
156
182
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